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FINE EUROPEAN CERAMICS

7 Dec 2017, starting at 14:00 GMT. 
London, New Bond Street 

Auction information

Flag

A PAIR OF NAPLES, REAL FABBRICA 
FERDINANDEA, GLASS COOLERS FROM 
THE FARNESE SERVICE, CIRCA 1784-88 

Sold for £33,750 (US$ 45,129) inc. premium 
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Lot 2 £875 US$ 1,170 

Lot 4 £3,750 US$ 5,014 

Lot 5 £4,000 US$ 5,348 

Lot 6 £2,250 US$ 3,008 

Lot 7 £1,500 US$ 2,005 

Lot 9 £4,750 US$ 6,351 

Lot 11 £10,000 US$ 13,371 

Lot 14 £5,250 US$ 7,020 

Lot 15 £40,000 US$ 53,487 

Lot 16 £812 US$ 1,086 

Lot 17 £2,125 US$ 2,841 

Lot 19 £18,750 US$ 25,072 

Lot 20 £4,750 US$ 6,351 

Lot 24 £6,250 US$ 8,357 

Lot 25 £4,000 US$ 5,348 

Lot 26 £17,500 US$ 23,400 

Lot 28 £4,750 US$ 6,351 

Lot 29 £5,625 US$ 7,521 

Lot 30 £16,250 US$ 21,729 

Lot 31 £11,250 US$ 15,043 

Lot 32 £10,625 US$ 14,207 

Lot 35 £2,500 US$ 3,342 

Lot 37 £5,250 US$ 7,020 

Lot 39 £31,250 US$ 41,786 

Lot 40 £6,875 US$ 9,193 

Lot 41 £11,875 US$ 15,879 

Lot 42 £5,250 US$ 7,020 

Lot 43 £13,750 US$ 18,386 

Lot 44 £9,375 US$ 12,536 

Lot 45 £5,625 US$ 7,521 

AUCTION INFORMATION

This auction is now finished. If you 

are interested in consigning in future 

auctions, please contact the 

specialist department. If you have 

queries about lots purchased in this 

auction, please contact customer 

services.

BUYERS' 
OBLIGATIONS
ALL BIDDERS MUST AGREE THAT 

THEY HAVE READ AND 

UNDERSTOOD BONHAMS' 

CONDITIONS OF SALE AND 

AGREE TO BE BOUND BY THEM, 

AND AGREE TO PAY THE 

BUYER'S PREMIUM AND ANY 

OTHER CHARGES MENTIONED IN 

THE NOTICE TO BIDDERS. THIS 

AFFECTS THE BIDDERS LEGAL 

RIGHTS.

If you have any complaints or 

questions about the Conditions of 

Sale, please contact your nearest 

customer services team.

BUYERS' PREMIUM 
AND CHARGES
For all Sales categories excluding 

Wine, Coins & Medals and Motor 

Cars and Motorcycles:

Buyer's Premium Rates

25% on the first £175,000 of the 

Hammer Price

20% from £175,001 to £3,000,000 

the Hammer Price

12.5% from £3,000,001 of the 

Hammer Price

VAT at the current rate of 20% will 

be added to the Buyer's Premium

and charges excluding Artists Resale 

Right.
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Lot 47 £1,500 US$ 2,005 

Lot 48 £2,250 US$ 3,008 

Lot 49 £4,125 US$ 5,515 

Lot 50 £25,000 US$ 33,429 

Lot 51 £1,125 US$ 1,504 

Lot 52 £2,500 US$ 3,342 

Lot 55 £6,875 US$ 9,193 

Lot 60 £4,000 US$ 5,348 

Lot 61 £1,500 US$ 2,005 

Lot 62 £2,250 US$ 3,008 

Lot 63 £6,875 US$ 9,193 

Lot 64 £1,125 US$ 1,504 

Lot 65 £875 US$ 1,170 

Lot 67 £625 US$ 835 

Lot 68 £3,750 US$ 5,014 

Lot 70 £2,750 US$ 3,677 

Lot 71 £2,250 US$ 3,008 

Lot 73 £3,750 US$ 5,014 

Lot 75 £2,750 US$ 3,677 

Lot 76 £1,500 US$ 2,005 

Lot 77 £3,750 US$ 5,014 

Lot 78 £3,500 US$ 4,680 

Lot 79 £6,250 US$ 8,357 

Lot 80 £3,750 US$ 5,014 

Lot 84 £10,000 US$ 13,371 

Lot 85 £1,125 US$ 1,504 

Lot 87 £4,375 US$ 5,850 

Lot 88 £12,500 US$ 16,714 

Lot 89 £9,375 US$ 12,536 

Lot 90 £10,000 US$ 13,371 

PAYMENT NOTICES
Payment in advance: by cash, 

check with banker's card, credit card, 

bank draft or traveler's cheque.

Payment at collection: by credit or 

debit card.

Credit card charges: a surcharge of 

2% is applicable when using 

Mastercard, Visa and overseas debit 

cards.

SHIPPING NOTICES
For information and estimates on 

domestic and international shipping 

as well as export licenses please 

contact Bonhams Shipping 

Department.

LOT SYMBOLS

* IMPORT LOW RATE
VAT on imported items at a 
preferential rate of 5% on Hammer 
Price and the prevailing rate on 
Buyer's Premium.

RELATED DEPARTMENTS 

European Ceramics

CONTACTS 

CUSTOMER SERVICES (UK) 

Customer services 

Tel: +44 20 7447 7447 

Fax: +44 20 7447 7401 

bids@bonhams.com
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Lot 92 £1,250 US$ 1,671 

Lot 93 £3,500 US$ 4,680 

Lot 94 £3,750 US$ 5,014 

Lot 96 £2,375 US$ 3,175 

Lot 97 £4,375 US$ 5,850 

Lot 98 £2,750 US$ 3,677 

Lot 100 £33,750 US$ 45,129 

Lot 101 £15,000 US$ 20,057 

Lot 102 £5,625 US$ 7,521 

Lot 103 £6,000 US$ 8,023 

Lot 104 £1,125 US$ 1,504 

Lot 105 £2,500 US$ 3,342 

Lot 110 £3,500 US$ 4,680 

Lot 111 £625 US$ 835 

Lot 112 £875 US$ 1,170 

Lot 113 £8,125 US$ 10,864 

Lot 115 £1,000 US$ 1,337 

Lot 116 £1,250 US$ 1,671 

Lot 118 £1,875 US$ 2,507 

Lot 119 £1,000 US$ 1,337 

Lot 121* £1,375 US$ 1,838 

Lot 122 £2,125 US$ 2,841 

Lot 124 £1,000 US$ 1,337 

Lot 128 £3,750 US$ 5,014 

Lot 134 £4,750 US$ 6,351 

Lot 138 £37,500 US$ 50,144 

Lot 139 £1,250 US$ 1,671 

Lot 141 £1,250 US$ 1,671 

Lot 143 £1,250 US$ 1,671 

PORCELAIN (UK) 

General enquiries 

Tel: +44 20 7468 8243 

Fax: +44 20 7468 8252 

porcelain@bonhams.com

SHIPPING (UK) 

Logistics - Shipping 

Tel: +44 20 7468 8302 

Fax: + 44 20 7629 9673 

shipping@bonhams.com

SEBASTIAN KUHN 

Specialist - European Ceramics 

London, United Kingdom 

Tel: +44 20 7468 8384 

Fax: +44 20 7468 8252 

Sebastian.Kuhn@bonhams.com

NETTE MEGENS 

Specialist - European Ceramics 

London, United Kingdom 

Tel: +44 20 7468 8348 

Fax: +44 20 7468 8252 

Nette.Megens@bonhams.com

SOPHIE VON DER GOLTZ 

Specialist - European Ceramics 

London, United Kingdom 

Tel: +44 20 7468 8349 

Fax: +44 20 7468 8252 

sophie.vondergoltz@bonhams.com

TRAVEL AND DIRECTIONS

LONDON, NEW BOND STREET

101 New Bond Street

London

W1S 1SR 

Tel: +44 20 7447 7447

Fax: +44 207 447 7401

info@bonhams.com
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Lot 147 £937 US$ 1,253 

Lot 148 £5,625 US$ 7,521 

Lot 149 £1,625 US$ 2,172 

Lot 151 £1,500 US$ 2,005 

Lot 155 £1,062 US$ 1,420 

Lot 159 £812 US$ 1,086 

Lot 164 £4,375 US$ 5,850 

Lot 165 £5,625 US$ 7,521 

Lot 167 £1,375 US$ 1,838 

Lot 168 £812 US$ 1,086 

Lot 170 £1,187 US$ 1,587 

Lot 173 £1,625 US$ 2,172 

Lot 174 £33,750 US$ 45,129 

Lot 180 £1,000 US$ 1,337 

Lot 183 £1,000 US$ 1,337 

Lot 186 £2,750 US$ 3,677 

Lot 187 £1,625 US$ 2,172 

Lot 190 £20,000 US$ 26,743 

Lot 191 £1,125 US$ 1,504 

Lot 195 £40,000 US$ 53,487 

Lot 196 £3,500 US$ 4,680 

Lot 197 £875 US$ 1,170 

Lot 198 £1,250 US$ 1,671 

Lot 201 £1,625 US$ 2,172 

Lot 202 £1,625 US$ 2,172 

Lot 205 £2,250 US$ 3,008 

Lot 206 £3,500 US$ 4,680 

Lot 207 £8,125 US$ 10,864 

Lot 208 £4,750 US$ 6,351 

Lot 209 £5,250 US$ 7,020 

VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS

VIDEOS

FINE EUROPEAN CERAMICS 
DECEMBER 7 2017
Including the Collezione Fiordalisi of 

Neopolitan Porcelain

View all videos

VALUATION EVENTS

FREE ANTIQUE VALUATION DAY
Bowcliffe Hall, Bramham, Leeds

24 Aug 2018

Leeds

Show more 

View all Valuation events
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Lot 210 £3,125 US$ 4,178 

Lot 211 £4,750 US$ 6,351 

Lot 212 £1,000 US$ 1,337 

Lot 217 £1,000 US$ 1,337 

Lot 218 £2,500 US$ 3,342 

Lot 221 £2,250 US$ 3,008 

Lot 222 £10,000 US$ 13,371 

Lot 223* £2,250 US$ 3,008 

Lot 225 £750 US$ 1,002 

Lot 226 £1,750 US$ 2,340 

Lot 227 £1,125 US$ 1,504 

Lot 228 £6,000 US$ 8,023 

Lot 232 £3,750 US$ 5,014 

Lot 233 £650 US$ 869 

Lot 235 £937 US$ 1,253 

Lot 237 £2,750 US$ 3,677 

Lot 240 £1,250 US$ 1,671 

Lot 243 £3,750 US$ 5,014 

Lot 244 £2,250 US$ 3,008 

Lot 245 £2,250 US$ 3,008 

Lot 246 £2,750 US$ 3,677 

Lot 247 £750 US$ 1,002 

Lot 248 £2,250 US$ 3,008 

Lot 249 £1,062 US$ 1,420 

Lot 251 £7,500 US$ 10,028 

Lot 252 £4,000 US$ 5,348 

Lot 253 £1,125 US$ 1,504 

Lot 254 £1,500 US$ 2,005 

Lot 255 £3,500 US$ 4,680 

Lot 256 £1,375 US$ 1,838 
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Lot 257 £9,375 US$ 12,536 

Lot 258 £937 US$ 1,253 
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